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Bobcat @ DAAC - 1/5/2019

Results - Session 1
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 141 2:03.96Taylor, Madison

28.18 31.46 31.94 32.38

DAAC 132 2:13.10Myers, Kenzington

29.94 33.70 34.79 34.67

BSC 113 2:31.70Starner, Masin

33.49 37.98 40.25 39.98

BSC 114 2:46.01Blum, Raegan

36.85 44.16 43.33 41.67

DAAC 135 2:47.81Burrage, Eliza

35.30 44.16 45.88 42.47

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 2:13.41Castano, Adrian

30.70 34.73 33.70 34.28

DAAC 132 2:15.40Glatfelter, Jensen

30.44 34.30 35.69 34.97

BSC 133 2:16.08Bishop, Barron

30.84 34.40 36.29 34.55

BSC 124 2:22.21Hjelmen, Layton

31.27 35.24 38.39 37.31

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.25BSC

1) Wzorek, Sydney 8 2) Updegraff, Ariana 8

3) Slonaker, Addie 8 4) Ludwig, Bri 8

50.81 43.44

A2 1:36.29DAAC

1) Agapis, Kelly 7 2) Clabaugh, Lyla 7

3) Wise, Kylie 8 4) Fisher, Natalie 8

55.54 40.75

B3 1:40.41BSC

1) McKay, Kendall 8 2) Zecher, Mia 8

3) Ungrady, Avery 8 4) Thoman, Charlotte 8

54.00 46.41

B4 1:58.89DAAC

1) Ross, Olivia 8 2) Raffensberger, Audra 8

3) Marshall, Gabriella 8 4) Sell, Ashton 7

1:04.84 54.05

C--- X1:59.79DAAC

1) Shank, Lilah 8 2) Lamison, Jorja 7

3) Sell, Hali 7 4) Grim, Ellie 7

46.78 1:13.01

C--- DQBSC

1) Stolley, Bella 8 2) DeLany, Kaia 8

3) Throne, Olivia 7 4) Klinke, Alexis 7

58.32 59.49

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.46BSC

46.52 41.94

B2 1:53.06BSC

1:00.89 52.17

A3 2:32.67DAAC

43.65 1:49.02

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.76BSC

1) Brandt, Whiskie 10 2) Schaeberle, Claire 10

3) Hunter, Sophia 9 4) Colon, Amara 10

39.75 41.33 37.65 41.03

A2 2:42.82DAAC

1) Koontz, Emma 10 2) Smith, Eden 10

3) Coble, Aubrey 10 4) Lamparter, Mia 10

41.41 52.65 34.03 34.73

B3 2:58.32DAAC

1) Grim, Lily 10 2) Grasser, Kady 10

3) Elliott, Maya 9 4) Feeser, Aspen 10

47.06 47.42 1:23.84

C--- DQDAAC

1) McDowell, Macey 10 2) Myers, Fiona 9

3) Deamer, Key-Key 10 4) Davenport, Lily 9

42.41 1:03.95 52.86 46.88

B--- DQBSC

1) Frantz, Leia 9 2) Howell, Meredith 10

3) Ungrady, Izobel 9 4) Vernick-Cohen, Lily 9

52.06 51.11 54.92 43.74

C--- DQBSC

1) Myers, Genna 9 2) Eschbach, Sid 9

3) Goodling, Natalie 9 4) Bush, Erica 10

1:00.46 1:04.54 55.56 46.32

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:46.58DAAC

1) Kline, Elliot 9 2) Crosley, Chase 9

3) Vu, Kevin 10 4) Deamer, Mike 10

42.95 48.17 39.36 36.10

A2 2:48.14BSC

1) Prince, Cole 9 2) Weaver, Colton 9

3) Muller, William 9 4) Rose, AJ 10

45.79 41.96 48.61 31.78

B3 3:17.34DAAC

1) Smith, Eric 9 2) Hull, Larson 9

3) McKinney, Liam 10 4) Gallagher, Kingston 10

51.27 1:06.78 38.67 40.62

B4 3:31.20BSC

1) Cochran, Spence 10 2) Moyer, Colin 10

3) Vernick-Cohen, Tyler 10 4) Foster, Caeden 10

54.74 59.67 59.28 37.51

C--- XDQDAAC

1) Patel, Shiven 10 2) Coulon, Derek 10

3) Van Vorst, Luke 9

47.13 1:07.15 1:16.47 40.17

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.19BSC

1) Agravante, Lizzy 12 2) Shelly, Peyton 11

3) Starner, Masin 11 4) Zimmerman, Aaliyah 12

34.01 37.58 35.46 28.14



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:26 AM  1/6/2019  Page 2

Bobcat @ DAAC - 1/5/2019

Results - Session 1

(Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:31.23DAAC

1) Hoffman, Adley 11 2) Craig, MaryAlice 12

3) Smith, Willow 12 4) Eyster, Maggie 11

40.92 39.19 34.84 36.28

B3 2:36.95BSC

1) Kerr, Carly 12 2) Zecher, Savannah 11

3) Blum, Raegan 11 4) Ward, Ella 11

46.42 39.95 39.30 31.28

C4 3:14.23BSC

1) Euklide, Kara 11 2) Reachard, Allison 11

3) Throne, Peyton 11 4) Brown, Sydney 12

52.32 52.88 55.27 33.76

B--- DQDAAC

1) Deamer, Renee 11 2) Wentz, Clover 11

3) McKinney, Kira 11 4) Krug, Addyson 11

45.91 59.11

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.35DAAC

1) Hockenberry, Mason 11 2) Kline, Owen 12

3) McKee, Keagan 12 4) McKee, Kaeden 12

33.77 38.04 35.39 32.15

A2 2:19.69BSC

1) Helmeczi, Kaidan 12 2) Moyer, Conrad 12

3) Welsh, Grady 11 4) Foster, Drew 12

34.68 41.55 36.80 26.66

B3 2:34.56BSC

1) Agravante, Randelle 12 2) Nolte, Steven 11

3) Mulligan, Nick 12 4) Hjelmen, Layton 12

38.05 46.82 41.43 28.26

C4 2:54.28BSC

1) Turner, Austin 12 2) Buck, Lucas 11

3) Strickhouser, Logan 12 4) Einsig, Calvin 12

39.20 50.43 44.53 40.12

B--- DQDAAC

1) Bledsoe, Nick 11 2) Lamison, Evan 11

3) Myers, Brogan 11 4) Yates, Santi 11

1:05.51 35.68 55.96

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.19BSC

1) Hunter, Pearl 14 2) Taylor, Madison 14

3) Sandridge, Angelina 14 4) Payne, Kennedy 14

32.01 32.62 31.77 28.79

A2 2:10.88DAAC

1) Craig, Nora 13 2) Myers, Kenzington 13

3) Clabaugh, Val 14 4) McKinney, Miren 13

32.38 36.12 1:02.38

B3 2:45.20DAAC

1) Burrage, Eliza 13 2) Grove, Rebecca 13

3) Palmquist, Anna 13 4) Brelsford, Julie 13

35.99 45.91 38.56 44.74

B4 2:48.77BSC

1) Bell, Riley 13 2) Hunter, Belle 14

3) Fitzsimmons, Malissa 11 4) Spangler, Zeta 13

50.28 41.81 43.53 33.15

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.72BSC

1) Throne, Landon 13 2) Bishop, Barron 13

3) Brown, Logan 13 4) Castano, Adrian 13

33.71 35.80 29.33 26.88

B2 2:24.32BSC

1) Morgan, Zane 13 2) Sowers, Zach 13

3) Wzorek, Levey 13 4) Pryor, Tyler 13

35.89 45.30 33.02 30.11

A--- X2:21.21DAAC

1) Stratford, Jacob 14 2) Hoffman, Liam 13

3) Glatfelter, Jensen 13 4) Kepple, Joseph 14

33.66 43.23 34.47 29.85

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:27.25Schaeberle, Claire

42.72 44.53

DAAC 102 1:31.42Smith, Eden

41.28 50.14

DAAC 103 1:36.36Koontz, Emma

42.77 53.59

DAAC  94 1:42.02Elliott, Maya

48.53 53.49

BSC  95 1:57.59Ungrady, Izobel

54.18 1:03.41

BSC  96 2:11.55Vernick-Cohen, Lily

54.18 1:17.37

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 1:30.55Vu, Kevin

42.10 48.45

BSC 102 1:32.41Rose, AJ

42.47 49.94

BSC 103 1:52.88Moyer, Colin

52.73 1:00.15

DAAC  94 1:59.55Hull, Larson

56.63 1:02.92

DAAC  95 2:13.16Smith, Eric

59.56 1:13.60

BSC  9--- DQPrince, Cole

45.21 54.01

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 111 1:18.62Shelly, Peyton

36.53 42.09

DAAC 122 1:20.26Craig, MaryAlice

39.55 40.71

BSC 113 1:25.95Ward, Ella

40.85 45.10

DAAC 114 1:31.34Eyster, Maggie

42.80 48.54

DAAC 115 1:42.34Wentz, Clover

53.54 48.80
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(Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 126 1:52.24Brown, Sydney

51.13 1:01.11

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 111 1:18.95Hockenberry, Mason

35.88 43.07

DAAC 122 1:22.23Kline, Owen

39.42 42.81

BSC 123 1:25.06Mulligan, Nick

40.75 44.31

BSC 114 1:26.27Welsh, Grady

39.57 46.70

BSC 125 1:27.58Turner, Austin

39.69 47.89

DAAC 116 1:35.32Lamison, Evan

46.30 49.02

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 141 2:40.55Sandridge, Angelina

34.18 39.74 47.37 39.26

DAAC 132 2:44.54Craig, Nora

35.36 38.36 53.34 37.48

DAAC 133 3:00.74Grove, Rebecca

38.24 46.02 55.60 40.88

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 2:28.30Brown, Logan

30.91 40.56 45.53 31.30

BSC 132 2:44.25Morgan, Zane

35.61 46.77 46.49 35.38

BSC 133 2:44.37Throne, Landon

34.43 41.97 53.58 34.39

DAAC 134 3:08.37Hoffman, Liam

42.40 46.20 56.50 43.27

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 17.28Fisher, Natalie

BSC  82 18.42Wzorek, Sydney

BSC  83 19.31Thoman, Charlotte

BSC  74 20.10Klinke, Alexis

DAAC  85 22.41Ross, Olivia

DAAC  76 22.98Clabaugh, Lyla

BSC  8--- X18.67Zecher, Mia

BSC  8--- X21.40Stolley, Bella

BSC  8--- X21.98Williams, Charese

BSC  8--- X22.49McKay, Kendall

BSC  8--- X22.71Moss, Alira

DAAC  8--- X23.86Shank, Lilah

DAAC  7--- X24.57Sell, Hali

BSC  7--- X24.89Ribblett, Emma

BSC  8--- X25.11DeLany, Kaia

BSC  7--- X25.19Throne, Olivia

DAAC  7--- X25.62Sell, Ashton

BSC  6--- X25.94Hinkle, Abbie

DAAC  7--- X26.00Lamison, Jorja

BSC  7--- X26.13Frantz, Ella

BSC  7--- X26.86Stewart, Olivia

BSC  6--- X27.25Westhafer, Lexi

DAAC  7--- X28.86Grim, Ellie

DAAC  7--- X29.35Agapis, Kelly

DAAC  5--- X29.57Wise, Kinsley

BSC  7--- X30.70Richcreek, Cammi

BSC  7--- X31.54Redding, Hayley

BSC  7--- X36.97Daker, Irelyn

BSC  7--- X45.67Eschbach, Addy

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 16.89Schaeberle, Chase

BSC  82 17.66Grey, Aiden

BSC  63 21.31Blum, Reece

DAAC  64 39.15Grim, Hayden

BSC  7--- X20.72Ward, Logan

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  91 32.23Hunter, Sophia

DAAC 102 36.61Lamparter, Mia

DAAC 103 36.63Feeser, Aspen

DAAC 104 37.10Grim, Lily

BSC 105 39.71Howell, Meredith

BSC 106 41.16Colon, Amara

DAAC 10--- X40.46McDowell, Macey

DAAC 10--- X42.81Grasser, Kady

DAAC 10--- X43.52Deamer, Key-Key

BSC  9--- X45.00Eschbach, Sid

DAAC  9--- X45.10Davenport, Lily

BSC  9--- X45.61Frantz, Leia

BSC 10--- X48.43Olver, Abigail

BSC 10--- X49.32Bush, Erica

DAAC 10--- X50.11Van Vorst, Lilah

BSC 10--- X50.56Hammaker, Claire

BSC  9--- X57.31Myers, Genna

BSC 10--- X59.16Zimmerman, Sophie

BSC  9--- XDQMooney, Marissa

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  91 32.82Weaver, Colton

DAAC  92 36.16Crosley, Chase

BSC 103 36.34Foster, Caeden

DAAC 104 37.93Deamer, Mike

DAAC 105 41.43Gallagher, Kingston

BSC 106 42.19Vernick-Cohen, Tyler

BSC 10--- X43.45Cochran, Spence

DAAC 10--- X45.67Patel, Shiven

DAAC  9--- X48.21Van Vorst, Luke

DAAC 10--- X48.59Coulon, Derek

BSC 10--- X56.03Coleman, Quincy

BSC 10--- X59.56Reigle, Ethan
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Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 28.46Zimmerman, Aaliyah

DAAC 122 31.09Smith, Willow

BSC 123 31.95Kerr, Carly

BSC 114 35.27Blum, Raegan

DAAC 115 39.17Deamer, Renee

BSC 116 49.11Euklide, Kara

BSC 11--- X38.72Throne, Peyton

BSC 11--- X42.39Reachard, Allison

BSC 11--- X42.90Payne, Nadia

BSC 11--- X43.14Vernick-Cohen, Ari

BSC 11--- X46.98Frantz, Mia

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 29.14Foster, Drew

BSC 122 29.36Hjelmen, Layton

DAAC 123 32.01McKee, Keagan

DAAC 124 32.83McKee, Kaeden

BSC 125 33.73Agravante, Randelle

BSC 12--- X34.30Strickhouser, Logan

BSC 11--- X34.71Buck, Lucas

BSC 11--- X38.46Nolte, Steven

BSC 12--- X40.88Einsig, Calvin

BSC 12--- X41.54Goodling, Malachi

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 141 29.21Clabaugh, Val

BSC 142 29.36Hunter, Pearl

DAAC 133 30.99McKinney, Miren

BSC 144 31.14Hunter, Belle

BSC 135 35.37Bell, Riley

DAAC 136 46.46Brelsford, Julie

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 28.27Wzorek, Levey

BSC 132 29.80Sowers, Zach

DAAC 143 30.61Kepple, Joseph

BSC 134 31.22Pryor, Tyler

BSC 13--- X33.98Kirchner, Zander

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 19.81Updegraff, Ariana

DAAC  82 21.90Wise, Kylie

BSC  83 24.42Ludwig, Bri

BSC  84 25.41McKay, Kendall

DAAC  85 27.25Ross, Olivia

DAAC  76 32.33Agapis, Kelly

BSC  7--- X22.72Klinke, Alexis

BSC  8--- X27.00Moss, Alira

BSC  8--- X27.23DeLany, Kaia

BSC  8--- X27.27Williams, Charese

DAAC  8--- X27.57Shank, Lilah

BSC  7--- X27.88Throne, Olivia

BSC  8--- X27.94Stolley, Bella

BSC  7--- X29.31Ribblett, Emma

BSC  7--- X29.67Richcreek, Cammi

BSC  7--- X29.86Frantz, Ella

BSC  7--- X30.34Stewart, Olivia

BSC  6--- X31.83Westhafer, Lexi

DAAC  7--- X34.76Grim, Ellie

DAAC  7--- X34.88Sell, Hali

BSC  7--- X37.19Redding, Hayley

DAAC  5--- X40.77Wise, Kinsley

BSC  7--- X45.35Eschbach, Addy

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 19.13Bart, Tyler

BSC  72 22.01Matseur, Linus

BSC  83 23.14Starner, Miles

DAAC  64 36.46Hoffman, Finn

DAAC  65 51.41Grim, Hayden

BSC  6--- X28.99Blum, Reece

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 37.03Brandt, Whiskie

DAAC 102 41.64Koontz, Emma

DAAC 103 42.01McDowell, Macey

DAAC 104 45.73Grim, Lily

BSC  95 55.08Frantz, Leia

DAAC  96 57.37Myers, Fiona

DAAC  9--- X53.32Davenport, Lily

BSC  9--- X53.91Eschbach, Sid

BSC  9--- X56.04Mooney, Marissa

BSC 10--- X59.49Olver, Abigail

BSC  9--- X59.95Myers, Genna

DAAC 10--- X1:02.62Van Vorst, Lilah

BSC 10--- X1:03.40Hammaker, Claire

BSC 10--- XDQZimmerman, Sophie

BSC 10--- DQBush, Erica

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  91 44.24Kline, Elliot

BSC  92 47.50Muller, William

DAAC 103 49.33Patel, Shiven

DAAC  94 53.04Smith, Eric

BSC 105 54.90Dillman, Landon

BSC 106 59.53Coleman, Quincy

DAAC  9--- X1:04.30Van Vorst, Luke

BSC 10--- X1:06.83Reigle, Ethan

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 33.97Agravante, Lizzy

BSC 122 38.98Kerr, Carly

DAAC 113 40.28Hoffman, Adley

BSC 114 43.00Fitzsimmons, Malissa

DAAC 115 49.91Wentz, Clover

DAAC 116 50.76Tredway, Kendra

BSC 117 56.28Euklide, Kara

BSC 11--- X47.49Payne, Nadia
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Bobcat @ DAAC - 1/5/2019

Results - Session 1

(Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 11--- X47.87Throne, Peyton

BSC 11--- X53.34Frantz, Mia

BSC 11--- X54.29Vernick-Cohen, Ari

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 33.59Helmeczi, Kaidan

DAAC 112 34.25Hockenberry, Mason

BSC 123 38.37Agravante, Randelle

BSC 124 39.74Turner, Austin

DAAC 115 42.87Myers, Brogan

DAAC 116 56.18Bledsoe, Nick

BSC 11--- X48.98Baile, JT

BSC 12--- X50.86Goodling, Malachi

BSC 12--- X51.19Einsig, Calvin

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 141 1:09.73Sandridge, Angelina

33.30 36.43

BSC 142 1:09.86Hunter, Pearl

33.42 36.44

DAAC 133 1:12.45Craig, Nora

34.69 37.76

DAAC 134 1:20.82Burrage, Eliza

38.70 42.12

DAAC 135 1:24.80Palmquist, Anna

41.68 43.12

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 1:10.86Castano, Adrian

33.27 37.59

DAAC 132 1:25.06Hoffman, Liam

41.93 43.13

BSC 133 1:30.25Kirchner, Zander

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC  81 40.55Fisher, Natalie

BSC  82 41.39Slonaker, Addie

BSC  83 42.91Wzorek, Sydney

BSC  84 43.85Ungrady, Avery

DAAC  75 51.18Sell, Ashton

DAAC  86 52.75Marshall, Gabriella

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  71 35.69Weaver, Ty

BSC  82 43.06Grey, Aiden

BSC  83 50.82DeLany, Carter

DAAC  64 1:29.56Hoffman, Finn

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:11.18Brandt, Whiskie

34.19 36.99

DAAC 102 1:17.22Coble, Aubrey

36.02 41.20

DAAC 103 1:22.31Feeser, Aspen

39.08 43.23

DAAC  94 1:29.01Elliott, Maya

43.79 45.22

BSC 105 1:43.14Colon, Amara

44.14 59.00

BSC  96 1:51.48Goodling, Natalie

50.84 1:00.64

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 1:21.93McKinney, Liam

39.15 42.78

DAAC  92 1:23.10Crosley, Chase

38.12 44.98

BSC  93 1:24.60Prince, Cole

39.40 45.20

BSC 104 1:30.84Foster, Caeden

43.60 47.24

DAAC 105 1:37.53Deamer, Mike

42.89 54.64

BSC 106 1:39.21Cochran, Spence

46.48 52.73

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 111 1:11.04Ward, Ella

33.06 37.98

BSC 122 1:12.68Agravante, Lizzy

33.14 39.54

BSC 113 1:19.77Zecher, Savannah

DAAC 114 1:20.04Hoffman, Adley

37.78 42.26

DAAC 115 1:21.95McKinney, Kira

36.74 45.21

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 1:09.90Mulligan, Nick

33.79 36.11

BSC 112 1:10.82Welsh, Grady

33.83 36.99

DAAC 123 1:11.58McKee, Kaeden

BSC 124 1:15.89Moyer, Conrad

37.23 38.66

DAAC 115 2:02.41Bledsoe, Nick

48.94 1:13.47

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 141 1:03.54Payne, Kennedy

29.84 33.70

DAAC 142 1:05.67Clabaugh, Val

31.13 34.54

DAAC 133 1:14.69Palmquist, Anna

34.90 39.79
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Results - Session 1

(Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 134 1:17.63Spangler, Zeta

35.14 42.49

BSC 135 1:21.92Bell, Riley

37.26 44.66

DAAC 136 1:43.69Brelsford, Julie

50.49 53.20

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 1:02.12Throne, Landon

31.41 30.71

BSC 132 1:03.77Wzorek, Levey

29.97 33.80

DAAC 143 1:09.33Kepple, Joseph

33.15 36.18

BSC 134 1:09.98Pryor, Tyler

34.18 35.80

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 26.04Zecher, Mia

BSC  82 28.84Thoman, Charlotte

BSC  83 29.15Slonaker, Addie

DAAC  74 30.58Lamison, Jorja

DAAC  85 31.73Raffensberger, Audra

DAAC  76 33.78Clabaugh, Lyla

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 25.13Schaeberle, Chase

BSC  82 30.53Starner, Miles

BSC  83 31.46DeLany, Carter

DAAC  74 46.42Mclyman, Greyson

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 43.82Schaeberle, Claire

DAAC 102 47.65Smith, Eden

DAAC 103 50.30Grasser, Kady

BSC 104 51.66Howell, Meredith

BSC  95 1:02.08Ungrady, Izobel

DAAC  96 1:03.44Myers, Fiona

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  91 43.35Weaver, Colton

DAAC  92 51.86Kline, Elliot

BSC 103 58.42Moyer, Colin

DAAC 104 1:00.40Gallagher, Kingston

DAAC 105 1:03.90Coulon, Derek

BSC 106 1:04.76Dillman, Landon

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 111 39.38Shelly, Peyton

DAAC 122 40.43Craig, MaryAlice

DAAC 113 51.51Eyster, Maggie

BSC 114 52.78Reachard, Allison

DAAC 115 1:01.99Tredway, Kendra

BSC 11--- DQZecher, Savannah

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 121 38.36Kline, Owen

BSC 122 40.58Moyer, Conrad

BSC 113 46.64Nolte, Steven

DAAC 114 46.80Lamison, Evan

BSC 115 49.32Buck, Lucas

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 131 1:18.30Myers, Kenzington

37.29 41.01

BSC 142 1:23.44Payne, Kennedy

39.63 43.81

DAAC 133 1:39.82Grove, Rebecca

47.09 52.73

BSC 144 1:42.26Hunter, Belle

49.17 53.09

BSC 135 1:50.92Spangler, Zeta

49.36 1:01.56

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 1:18.09Bishop, Barron

37.55 40.54

DAAC 132 1:19.76Glatfelter, Jensen

38.38 41.38

BSC 133 1:25.74Morgan, Zane

41.00 44.74

BSC 134 1:39.52Sowers, Zach

46.77 52.75

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 19.11Updegraff, Ariana

DAAC  82 23.07Wise, Kylie

BSC  83 26.67Ungrady, Avery

BSC  84 27.65Ludwig, Bri

DAAC  85 31.08Raffensberger, Audra

DAAC  86 31.81Marshall, Gabriella

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 19.06Bart, Tyler

BSC  72 22.06Weaver, Ty

DAAC  73 52.74Mclyman, Greyson

BSC  7--- DQMatseur, Linus

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  91 35.28Hunter, Sophia

DAAC 102 39.26Coble, Aubrey

BSC  93 54.66Vernick-Cohen, Lily

BSC  94 57.24Goodling, Natalie

DAAC 105 57.89Lamparter, Mia

DAAC 106 58.17Deamer, Key-Key
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Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC 101 40.17Vu, Kevin

DAAC 102 41.32McKinney, Liam

BSC  93 41.75Muller, William

BSC 104 42.06Rose, AJ

BSC 105 54.00Vernick-Cohen, Tyler

DAAC  9--- DQHull, Larson

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 30.72Zimmerman, Aaliyah

DAAC 122 35.14Smith, Willow

BSC 113 35.17Starner, Masin

BSC 114 45.61Fitzsimmons, Malissa

DAAC 115 48.67McKinney, Kira

DAAC 116 51.27Deamer, Renee

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 34.31Foster, Drew

DAAC 122 36.43McKee, Keagan

BSC 123 36.44Helmeczi, Kaidan

BSC 124 43.18Strickhouser, Logan

DAAC 115 48.31Myers, Brogan

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 141 1:02.38Taylor, Madison

28.65 33.73

DAAC 132 1:32.15McKinney, Miren

36.66 55.49

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 1:07.03Brown, Logan

31.41 35.62

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.03BSC

1) Wzorek, Sydney 8 2) Slonaker, Addie 8

3) Zecher, Mia 8 4) Updegraff, Ariana 8

38.20 36.83

B2 1:20.48BSC

1) Ungrady, Avery 8 2) Klinke, Alexis 7

3) Ludwig, Bri 8 4) Thoman, Charlotte 8

41.68 38.80

A3 1:20.93DAAC

1) Fisher, Natalie 8 2) Marshall, Gabriella 8

3) Wise, Kylie 8 4) Ross, Olivia 8

38.04 42.89

C4 1:31.80BSC

1) McKay, Kendall 8 2) Moss, Alira 8

3) DeLany, Kaia 8 4) Stolley, Bella 8

46.55 45.25

B5 1:37.07DAAC

1) Sell, Hali 7 2) Sell, Ashton 7

3) Clabaugh, Lyla 7 4) Raffensberger, Audra 8

50.35 46.72

C6 2:01.93DAAC

1) Shank, Lilah 8 2) Agapis, Kelly 7

3) Grim, Ellie 7 4) Wise, Kinsley 5

59.68 1:02.25

D--- X1:49.73BSC

1) Throne, Olivia 7 2) Ribblett, Emma 7

3) Hinkle, Abbie 6 4) Richcreek, Cammi 7

54.71 55.02

E--- X1:52.62BSC

1) Williams, Charese 8 2) Frantz, Ella 7

3) Westhafer, Lexi 6 4) Redding, Hayley 7

57.37 55.25

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:11.62BSC

B2 1:25.33BSC

43.17 42.16

A3 2:29.87DAAC

1:02.03 1:27.84

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.87BSC

1) Brandt, Whiskie 10 2) Schaeberle, Claire 10

3) Colon, Amara 10 4) Hunter, Sophia 9

32.66 33.13 43.32 31.76

A2 2:22.43DAAC

1) Lamparter, Mia 10 2) Smith, Eden 10

3) Feeser, Aspen 10 4) Coble, Aubrey 10

38.44 34.31 36.51 33.17

B3 2:38.82DAAC

1) Grim, Lily 10 2) Elliott, Maya 9

3) Grasser, Kady 10 4) Koontz, Emma 10

36.68 40.93 44.10 37.11

B4 3:04.37BSC

1) Howell, Meredith 10 2) Frantz, Leia 9

3) Goodling, Natalie 9 4) Vernick-Cohen, Lily 9

41.12 47.92 47.13 48.20

C5 3:09.15DAAC

1) McDowell, Macey 10 2) Davenport, Lily 9

3) Myers, Fiona 9 4) Van Vorst, Lilah 10

45.29 41.43 55.42 47.01

C6 3:14.80BSC

1) Ungrady, Izobel 9 2) Bush, Erica 10

3) Eschbach, Sid 9 4) Hammaker, Claire 10

48.73 50.86 50.91 44.30

D--- X3:52.36BSC

1) Myers, Genna 9 2) Mooney, Marissa 9

3) Olver, Abigail 10 4) Zimmerman, Sophie 10

59.67 59.91 56.52 56.26
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Event 60  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.62BSC

1) Weaver, Colton 9 2) Prince, Cole 9

3) Rose, AJ 10 4) Muller, William 9

33.52 48.64 25.57 35.89

A2 2:30.25DAAC

1) Vu, Kevin 10 2) Crosley, Chase 9

3) McKinney, Liam 10 4) Deamer, Mike 10

34.77 37.71 45.56 32.21

B3 2:54.35BSC

1) Vernick-Cohen, Tyler 10 2) Foster, Caeden 10

3) Cochran, Spence 10 4) Moyer, Colin 10

44.23 39.40 47.49 43.23

C--- X3:15.38DAAC

1) Patel, Shiven 10 2) Van Vorst, Luke 9

3) Coulon, Derek 10

45.69 49.50 54.05 46.14

B--- DQDAAC

1) Gallagher, Kingston 10 2) Kline, Elliot 9

3) Hull, Larson 9 4) Smith, Eric 9

43.59 41.68 46.29 44.74

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.50BSC

1) Zimmerman, Aaliyah 12 2) Shelly, Peyton 11

3) Ward, Ella 11 4) Starner, Masin 11

29.11 30.23 34.31 29.85

B2 2:15.19BSC

1) Agravante, Lizzy 12 2) Blum, Raegan 11

3) Kerr, Carly 12 4) Zecher, Savannah 11

32.17 40.47 27.04 35.51

A3 2:18.86DAAC

1) McKinney, Kira 11 2) Hoffman, Adley 11

3) Smith, Willow 12 4) Craig, MaryAlice 12

36.65 32.21

C4 2:49.82BSC

1) Euklide, Kara 11 2) Throne, Peyton 11

3) Brown, Sydney 12 4) Payne, Nadia 11

49.03 38.31 39.72 42.76

B--- DQDAAC

1) Deamer, Renee 11 2) Eyster, Maggie 11

3) Tredway, Kendra 11 4) Wentz, Clover 11

51.85 36.61 49.93 47.98

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.14BSC

1) Hjelmen, Layton 12 2) Welsh, Grady 11

3) Foster, Drew 12 4) Helmeczi, Kaidan 12

29.73 31.58 29.33 30.50

A2 2:08.03DAAC

1) McKee, Kaeden 12 2) Kline, Owen 12

3) McKee, Keagan 12 4) Hockenberry, Mason 11

33.38 31.61 33.18 29.86

B3 2:11.65BSC

1) Mulligan, Nick 12 2) Agravante, Randelle 12

3) Moyer, Conrad 12 4) Turner, Austin 12

32.88 33.19 33.84 31.74

C4 2:56.41BSC

1) Buck, Lucas 11 2) Baile, JT 11

3) Goodling, Malachi 12 4) Coleman, Quincy 10

37.79 42.91 41.88 53.83

B--- DQDAAC

1) Bledsoe, Nick 11 2) Myers, Brogan 11

3) Yates, Santi 11 4) Lamison, Evan 11

1:22.71

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.66BSC

1) Taylor, Madison 14 2) Sandridge, Angelina 14

3) Hunter, Pearl 14 4) Payne, Kennedy 14

25.59 29.41 28.83 28.83

A2 1:58.23DAAC

1) Craig, Nora 13 2) Clabaugh, Val 14

3) McKinney, Miren 13 4) Myers, Kenzington 13

28.67 29.98 31.21 28.37

B3 2:17.46BSC

1) Hunter, Belle 14 2) Fitzsimmons, Malissa 11

3) Spangler, Zeta 13 4) Bell, Riley 13

31.88 34.14 36.86 34.58

B4 2:22.09DAAC

1) Brelsford, Julie 13 2) Grove, Rebecca 13

3) Palmquist, Anna 13 4) Burrage, Eliza 13

47.16 31.07

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.83BSC

1) Throne, Landon 13 2) Wzorek, Levey 13

3) Brown, Logan 13 4) Castano, Adrian 13

28.21 32.99 26.49 26.14

B2 1:59.77BSC

1) Bishop, Barron 13 2) Morgan, Zane 13

3) Sowers, Zach 13 4) Pryor, Tyler 13

29.12 29.62 30.32 30.71

C3 2:26.58BSC

1) Kirchner, Zander 13 2) Nolte, Steven 11

3) Strickhouser, Logan 12 4) Einsig, Calvin 12

36.46 36.66 34.81 38.65

A--- X1:58.12DAAC

1) Hoffman, Liam 13 2) Stratford, Jacob 14

3) Kepple, Joseph 14 4) Glatfelter, Jensen 13

27.68 30.13 32.04 28.27

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 64

1. Bobcat Swim Club 615

2. Dover Area Aquatic Club 342
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 64

1. Bobcat Swim Club 299

2. Dover Area Aquatic Club 188

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 64

1. Bobcat Swim Club 316

2. Dover Area Aquatic Club 154


